PR/PO #

R122600

R122643
R122650
R122708
R122812
R122839
R122824
R122648
R122807
R122839
R122851
R122860
R122875

R122612
R122574
R122641
R122645
R122440
R122573
R122653
R122762
R122791
R122728
R122770
R122820

PENDING BOARD APPROVAL

TECH PURCHASES
Yellow -Pending Board Approval

Green - Approved/Processed, or under 525K

VENDOR ITEMS
Apple Macbook Pro (1) & iPads (4)
Apple Macbook Air (7), Imacs (7)
Apple Macbook Pro (1), Cable (1)
Apple Macbook Pro (1)
Apple iPad (2)
Apple Mac Mini (2)
Apple Macbook Air (1)
Apple MacBook Pro (1)
Apple MacBook Air (1)
Apple Mac Mini (5)
Apple IPad (10)
Apple MacBook Air (10)
Apple iPad (5)

APPLE-PURCHASE TOTAL

CDW-G HP Laserjet Pros Printers (2)
CDW-G HP Z2 Desktop (4)
CDW-G HP Elitedesk (1)
CDW-G Fluke Fiber Optic Cleaning Tool
CDW-G Color Laserjet (1) Laptop case (4)
CDW-G Docking Station (16)
CDW-G Power Adapter(1)
CDW-G HP Probooks 440G8(5)
CDW-G HP 11 G8 Chromebooks (100)
CDW-G HP Z2 Workstations (2)
CDW-G Anywhere Carts (4)
CDW-G Printer (2)

PO TOTAL
$7,111.10

$16,136.15
$4,568.32
$2,027.08
$722.16
$4,774.14
$1,448.03
$4,261.91
$1,372.42
$4,774.14
$4,099.88
$14,985.76
$2,035.76

$68,316.85

$629.18
$6,390.78
$1,086.41
$373.72
$1,620.44
$3,636.60
$56.66
$5,251.62
$29,240.25
$2,886.33
$5,763.75
$465.34

RESOURCE
CODE

RESOURCE CODE TITLE

3550,6387 &
0000

9010 & 6387
6387
0930
3555
0930
0000
6387
0930
0930
6500
0000
9010

0930
5810
0930
0000
5810
3010
0000
0000
3010
0000
0930
6391

CTE: Secondary,Career Tech Ed
Incentive Grant, Unrestricted

Career Tech Ed Incentive Grant &
Other Restricted Local

Career Tech Ed Incentive Grant

LCFF

CTE:Perkins
LCFF

Unrestricted

Career Tech Ed Incentive Program
LCFF
LCFF
Special Education
Unrestricted

Other Restricted

LCFF
Adult Ed.

LCFF
Unrestricted
Adult Ed.

Title |
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
ESSA: Title 1 Basic Grants
Unrestricted
LCFF
Adult Ed. Block Grant

SITE

College Park HS

Concord HS
Northgate HS
Wing C/SASS

Mt. Diablo Adult Ed
Sequoia MS
Walnut Acres ES
Northgate HS

Sequoia MS

Sequoia MS
Special Education
Eagle Peak
Hidden Valley ES

Monte Gardens ES
Mt. Diablo Adult Ed
SASS/Wing C
Technology
Mt. Diablo Adult Ed
Olympic HS
Ayers ES
College Park HS
Bel Air ES
Mt Diablo ES
College Park HS
Mt. Diablo Adult Ed

PENDING
BOARD
DATE

4/14/2021

4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021

4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021



PR/PO #
R122853
R122856
R122859
R122861
R122545
R122635
R122636
R122641
R122693
R122730
R122758
R122785
R122799
R122820
R122646
R122662
R122676
R122767
R122776
R122778
R122798
R122848
R122876

R122858
R122808
R122720

PENDING BOARD APPROVAL
TECH PURCHASES
Yellow -Pending Board Approval
Green - Approved/Processed, or under 525K

PO TOTAL
$14,745.63
$24,110.03
$16,683.72

$9,195.90
$291.44
$5,151.96
$5,848.05
$1,079.93
$17,584.70
$159,587.55
$5,340.11
$1,038.44
$1,405.79
$465.34
$147.88
$844.17
$1,666.00
$227.29
$269.16
$274.16
$2,967.00
$1,047,650.01
$241.36

CDW-G-PURCHASE TOTAL $1,374,216.70

VENDOR ITEMS
CDW-G Chromebooks (50)
CDW-G Laptops (30)
CDW-G Desktops (11)
CDW-G Laptops (8)
CDW-G Monitor
CDW-G Computer, desktop (3)
CDW-G Chromebooks (20)
CDW-G Desktop (1)
CDW-G Desktop (3), Laptops (3)
CDW-G Chromebooks (540)
CDW-G Desktops (4)
CDW-G Laptop (1)
CDW-G Lamps & adapaters
CDW-G Printer (2)
CDW-G Power Adapter(2)
CDW-G Headset (46), Webcam (4)
CDW-G Anywhere Cart (2)
CDW-G Docking Station (1)
CDW-G Monitor (1)
CDW-G Monitor (1)
CDW-G Desktop (3)
CDW-G Chromebooks (4,000)
CDW-G ELMO Power Adaptors (6)
Decotech Replacement lamps
Decotech Storage Carts (15)
Decotech Storage Carts (2)

$948.30
$20,265.34
$1,967.29

RESOURCE

CODE RESOURCE CODE TITLE

5810 & 3555 Adult Ed & Perkins
5810 Adult Ed.
3926 Ad Basic Ed-EL
5810 Adult Ed.
0000 Unrestricted
5810 Title V
5810 Title V
0930 LCFF
6010 After School Learn & Safe
6010 After School Learn & Safe
0000 Unrestricted
0930 LCFF
3010 Title |
6391 Adult Ed. Block Grant
8150 M&O
5810 Adult Ed.
3010 Title |
0000 Unrestricted
0000 Unrestricted
0000 Unrestricted
0930 LCFF

0000 & 3220 Unrestricted & ESSER
0000 Unrestricted
0000 Unrestricted
6010 After School Learn & Safe
5810 Adult Ed.

SITE
Mt. Diablo Adult Ed
Mt. Diablo Adult Ed
Mt. Diablo Adult Ed
Mt. Diablo Adult Ed
Willow Creek
Mt. Diablo Adult Ed
Mt. Diablo Adult Ed
Wing C
CARES Program
CARES Program
Olympic HS
Sequoia MS
Oak Grove MS
Mt. Diablo Adult Ed
M&O
Mt. Diablo Adult Ed
St. Francis of Assisi
Ygnacio Valley HS
Technology
Technology
Silverwood ES
District Wide

Ygnacio Valley HS

Diablo View MS
Mt. Diablo Adult Ed
Mt. Diablo Adult Ed

PENDING
BOARD
DATE
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021

4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021



PR/PO #
R122756
R122797
R122863
R122868
R122806

R122655
R122795

R122823
R122751

R122677

DECOTECH-PURCHASE TOTAL

D&D-PURCHASE TOTAL

PENDING BOARD APPROVAL
TECH PURCHASES
Yellow -Pending Board Approval
Green - Approved/Processed, or under 525K

RESOURCE
PO TOTAL CODE

RESOURCE CODE TITLE

$16,557.51 3182
$2,110.88 0000
$4,778.07 3913

$42,824.25 6391
$3,900.00 0930

$93,351.64

$10,167.57 3010
$702.11 3010

$26,628.58 3182
$6,301.91 0000

$43,800.17

VENDOR ITEMS
Decotech Classroom TVs (10)
Decotech Document Camera (3)
Decotech Projector (2)
Decotech SmartBoards (7)
Decotech Document Camera (6)
D&D Chromebook Lockers (10)
D&D Chromebook Cases (20)
D&D Promethean Boards (6)
D&D Promethean Boards (1)

Canon Rebel Camera (8), Alr

B&H Purifier (1), Sterilizer (2)

B&H PHOTO-PURCHASE TOTAL

$5,742.98 6387
$5,742.98

New additions to purchase total as of

04/04/2021

(marked in yellow)

$1,585,428.34

Essa, School Improvement Funding

Unrestricted

Ad Ed Priority 5 GED

Adult Ed. Block Grant

LCFF

ESSA: Title 1 Basic Grants
ESSA: Title 1 Basic Grants

Essa, School Improvement Funding

Unrestricted

Career Tech Ed Incentive Grant

SITE
Olympic HS
Diablo View MS
Mt. Diablo Adult Ed
Mt. Diablo Adult Ed

Silverwood ES

Bel Air ES
Shore Acres ES
Olympic HS

Human Resources

Concord HS

PENDING
BOARD
DATE
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021

4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021

4/14/2021

4/14/2021



